
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11921-2021

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2021 Public Safety Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2021 7/28/2021

Title: To authorize the Director of the Department of Public Safety to modify a contract with BakerHostetler,
LLP  to finalize payment to the law firm as they have completed administrative investigations into
citizen complaints against the Division of Police related to protests during the spring and summer of
2020; to authorize the expenditure of $65,064.89 from the General Fund; and to declare an
emergency ($65,064.89)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BakerHostetler Modification #2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK7/28/2021 1

SignedMAYOR7/27/2021 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council7/26/2021 1 Pass

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT7/26/2021 1

City of Columbus Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

